
03 01 99  Coconino County Regional Accommodation SD
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

213,688.86$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

213,688.86$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

213,688.86$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

213,688.86$

961,407.59$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

961,407.59$
$
$

03 02 01  Flagstaff Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

4,594,501.83$

989,449.74$
0.00$

989,449.74$
5,583,951.57$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

4,594,501.83$

989,449.74$
0.00

989,449.74
5,583,951.57$

20,671,124.03$

4,451,633.49$
0.00$

4,451,633.49$
25,122,757.52$

$
$

03 02 02  Williams Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

238,222.63$

39,568.56$
0.00$

39,568.56$
277,791.19$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

238,222.63$

39,568.56$
0.00

39,568.56
277,791.19$

1,071,787.49$

178,022.92$
0.00$

178,022.92$
1,249,810.41$

$
$
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03 02 04  Grand Canyon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

390,744.69$

135.60$
0.00$

135.60$
390,880.29$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(390,744.69)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(390,744.69)$

0.00$

135.60$
0.00

135.60
135.60$

2,202,799.43$

610.06$
0.00$

610.06$
2,203,409.49$

$
$

03 02 06  Fredonia-Moccasin Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

289,385.06$

13,100.17$
0.00$

13,100.17$
302,485.23$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

289,385.06$

13,100.17$
0.00

13,100.17
302,485.23$

1,319,401.70$

58,938.98$
0.00$

58,938.98$
1,378,340.68$

$
$

03 02 08  Page Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,720,650.67$

34,205.22$
0.00$

34,205.22$
1,754,855.89$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,720,650.67$

34,205.22$
0.00

34,205.22
1,754,855.89$

7,741,379.71$

153,892.72$
0.00$

153,892.72$
7,895,272.43$

$
$
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03 02 15  Tuba City Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,934,476.33$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,934,476.33$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,934,476.33$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

1,934,476.33$

8,703,402.80$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

8,703,402.80$
$
$

03 03 05  Chevelon Butte School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

15,954.93$
0.00$

15,954.93$
15,954.93$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

15,954.93$
0.00

15,954.93
15,954.93$

0.00$

71,782.83$
0.00$

71,782.83$
71,782.83$

$
$

03 03 10  Maine Consolidated School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

70,793.80$

27,186.33$
0.00$

27,186.33$
97,980.13$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

70,793.80$

27,186.33$
0.00

27,186.33
97,980.13$

318,508.41$

122,314.04$
0.00$

122,314.04$
440,822.45$

$
$
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03 08 01  Coconino Association for Vocation Industry and Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

392,361.36$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

392,361.36$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

392,361.36$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

392,361.36$

1,765,273.07$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,765,273.07$
$
$

Coconino County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

9,844,825.23$

1,119,600.55$
0.00$

1,119,600.55$
10,964,425.78$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(390,744.69)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(390,744.69)$

9,454,080.54$

1,119,600.55$
0.00

1,119,600.55
10,573,681.09$

44,755,084.23$

5,037,195.04$
0.00$

5,037,195.04$
49,792,279.27$

$
$
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